URGENT
T §IFR (GOVERNMENT OF INDIA)

Yol AT (MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS)
@ @1F (RAILWAY BOARD)

No.2024/E(GR)II/4/ 1 New Delhi dated 02/05/2024

NOTICE

Subject : Recruitment to Indian Railway Health Service (IRHS) on the basis of
Combined Medical Services Examination (CMSE)-2023 -
recommended by UPSC.

Candidature of 89 candidates allotted to IRHS on the basis of CMSE
2023 by Ministry of Health & Family Welfare has been kept “Provisional” by UPSC
due to non-submission of certain documents for verification. Pending clearance of
provisional status, their candidature shall be valid for a period of six months only
i.e. till 07.06.2024 from the date of declaration of result (08.12.2023), after which
their candidature shall be cancelled by UPSC. List of such candidates indicating
documents to be verified by Commission is attached. These candidates are advised
to get Provisional status of their candidature cleared directly from UPSC. In
absence of such clearance these candidates cannot be issued offer of appointment
by Ministry of Railways (subject to medical status being clear).

2. No reference/communication in this regard may please be made with
Ministry of Railways (Railway Board) on the subject. For any queries, please
contact UPSC (011-23098591 Extn.4341) uscms-upsciinic.in
3. No separate written communication will be sent in this regard.
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(Kamal Kishor)
Dy. Director Estt.(GR)-1I
Railway Board,

Room No.473-A, Fourth Floor, Rail Bhawan
Ph:011-23047261

Email id: kamal.pandey 14@gov.in

Rail Bhawan, Raisina Road, New Delhi-110001



CMSE - 2023 - ALLOCATION TO IRHS

PROVISIONAL STATUS OF THE CANDIDATES ALLOTTED TO IRHS - 2023

Category | Documents to be seen and
IRHS | CMSE under verified by UPSC for
Sl Rank | Rank SELED, | WA Ll which clearances of Provisional
selected | Candidature
1 1 2 1101634 | ROHIT SABOO UR | UR Original MBBS Degree & ICC not
submitted.
BHATT DHRUV ORG 10th cert, MBBS degree, &
2 3 6 0500615 KAUSHIK UR UR ICC not shown
BOTLAPATI NAVEEN ORG MBBS degree & ICC not
3 4 7 5000408 KUMAR UR UR shown
1. Original Xth cert, MBBS
4 9 14 1001164 | SRINIDHI J KANIHAL | EWS | UR degree and ICC to be seen. 2.
Father's name variation in ICC.
5 27 39 2601777 | SATYAM SHARMA UR |UR ORG MBBS degree and ICC not
shown
6 |32 |45 1000423 | G SRAVAN KUMAR | OBC | UR Org. Xth cert., MBBS degree and
ICC to be seen.
ORIGINAL INTERNSHIP
7 36 50 1300259 | SHIVANI SINGH UR UR COMPLETION CERTIFICATE
NOT SUBMITTED
8 38 56 5200612 | KANIKA SHARMA UR | UR Original MBBS degree and ICC
to be seen.
MEENAKSHI Original MBBS degree and ICC
9 48 67 1101402 JAISWAL UR UR t6 be seen.
KARUMUDI Original MBBS degree and ICC
10 54 74 1002286 BRAHMINI UR UR are not submitted.
11 |57 77 0600282 | SOUVIK MONDAL OBC | UR Non-Creamy layer certificate
prior to 9/5/2023.
12 |59 81 2400293 | HANNA GHEEVAR UR | UR Org. MBBS Degree & Org. ICC
not submitted.
Org. 10th Certificate, MBBS
13 62 85 1102525 | AAYUSHI SINGHAL UR UR Degree, Org. ICC not submitted.
14 |64 88 0300722 | VARSHA MAHENDRA | UR | UR Sﬁ;g‘;rrllal MBBS degree & ICC not
15 | 67 91 1003185 | V S V SAI HARSHA UR | UR Org. MBBS Degree & ICC not
submitted
NANNAWARE ROHINI ORG 10th cert, MBBS degree &
16 68 92 0500538 DEORAO ST UR ICC not shown
SUBHADEEP Original MBBS degree and ICC
17 72 08 0601246 CHAKROBORTY UR UR are not submitted.
18 | 74 104 1902781 | NITHIN KRISHNAN PS | UR | UR Original MBBS degree and ICC
to be seen.
DEEPAK ORG MBBS degree & ICC to be
19 82 115 1101884 KHANDELWAL EWS | UR seen
original 10th certificate, mbbs
PATIL PRATIMA ..
20 83 116 0500416 CHANDRAKANT UR UR degree and original Icc are not

submitted.




LOBHE KRANTI

Candidate's name variation in

21 87 123 0501009 HIRALAL UR UR DAF 10th Certificate.
22 |88 124 1100047 | KOMAL AGARWAL UR | UR Original MBBS Degree & ICC not
submitted.
Original 10th  Certi. ICC
DEBABRATA . ’
23 90 126 0600407 CHATTERJEE UR UR Certlﬁcate & MBBS Degree not
submitted.
24 |94 |133 | 0801409 | MONU KHICHER UR | UR Original - MBBS  degree to be
obtained.
Original MBBS DEGREE AND
25 101 146 0301209 | RAJANYA SINGH UR UR ICC CERTIFICATE NOT
SUBMITTED.
26 | 103 | 148 1000850 | PRAJWAL P NAYAK | UR | UR Original MBBS degree and ICC
not submitted
1. Original Xth certificate, MBBS
27 | 104 | 150 1101215 | ADITYA JANGID OBC | UR degree and ICC to be seen. 2.
Origianal OBC certificate prior to
9/5/2023 to be seen.
MADHVENDRA Org. 10th  Certificate  not
28 109 155 1100570 PAREEK UR UR submitted.
Candidate's Name in MBBS
degree, ICC and NBE Pass
29 114 161 1300367 | HATIM HASAN UR UR certificate and his father's name
in NBE certificate is not as per
DAF.
Original MBBS Degree & Org.
30 115 162 1100173 | SIMRAN GUPTA UR UR ICC Certificate not produced.
31 |125 |175 | 0301216 | SANCHIT DAMRI UR |UR Serfﬁ MBBS degree and ICC to be
32 | 126 |176 1102540 | HARSH GUPTA EWS | EWS Original MBBS Degree & ICC
Certi. not submitted.
1) Caste name in OBC Certi. is
not as per central list. 2).
33 129 191 0601319 | SUPRIYA PAL OBC | UR Original 10th Class certi. not
submitted.
1. Father's name in DAF is not
MADDU PRUDHVI as per 10th cert. 2. OBC cert
34 142 230 1002589 RAJ OBC | OBC issued between 01/04/2023 to
09/05/2023 not shown.
35 | 143 |231 2400094 | SHANI K S OBC | OBC Original MBBS degree and ICC
are not submitted.
36 144 232 3900007 VISHWA S POLICE OBC | OBC Original MBBS degree and ICC
PATIL to be seen.
37 | 148 |237 | 0300042 | RAMYA M S sc |sc Original 10th cert, MBBS degree
& ICC not shown
Org. 10th Certificate, Org. MBBS
38 | 155 | 244 | 2600929 | RAINISH —  KUMAR | pwo | pwg Degree, Org. ICC and Org. EWS
SRIVASTAVA .
certificate to be produced
Original 10th certificate.
39 156 245 1003179 | GAUTAM SC SC Original MBBS degree and ICC
Original SC certificate to be seen
40 | 157 | 246 | 1902182 | SONA K MANOJ OBC | OBC Original 10th certificate, ICC

and MBBS degree not shown.




1) Original ~ MD (General
Medicine) degree not submitted.

41 158 247 0809652 | HIMANSHU YADAV SC SC 2) Father's name variation in SC
Certi. with 10th Certi. with
marksheet.

42 | 165 |259 | 4100065 | TANOY DAS sc |sc Org Xth = certificate is not
submitted

43 | 169 | 265 1101246 | MUKUL GARG EWS | EWS Org. MBBS Degree, Org. ICC not
submitted.

OBC Certi. issued from
a4 | 171 |267 | 2403181 | MOHAMMED oBC | OBC 01/04/2023 to 09/05/2023 in
YAFFIQUE MJ -
P/F not submitted.
(i) Original MBBS degree, ICC
and MS degree are not

45 181 280 1200965 | JANANI K SC SC submitted. (ii) Name of
candidate's  father in SC
certificate is not as per DAF.

1. Org. Xth cert and MBBS
KHUSHBOO degree to be seen. 2. Father's

46 186 285 0400005 AKODIYA SC SC name varition in provisional cert
and ICC.

1. SC Cert. dated 06/06/2013
with correct name of father as

47 188 287 4900163 gi‘/\\/’glé%{ng SC SC per 10th Cert./DAF to be seen.
2. Original MBBS Degree to be
seen.

Original Matriculation
Certificate, Original MBBS

48 189 288 0801817 | PULKIT RATTAN SC SC Degree , Org ICC And Org. SC
Certificate not submitted.

1. ORG 10th cert & ICC not
SUNIL KUMAR shown. 2. Father's name in ICC

49 191 292 1103106 SHARMA EWS | EWS & EWS cert dt 04/05/2023 is
not as per 10th cert
Father's name vatiation in DAF

50 192 293 0500899 | KORE YUGALI VIVEK | OBC | OBC and OBC cert not as per Aadhar
card.

51 |212 |321 |0807131 | ABHISHEK SHARMA | EWS | EWS Original Xth Certificate, MBBS
Degree, ICC not submitted.

52 | 213 |322 | 0801473 | DIVYA SHARMA EWS | EWS ORG 10th cert, MBBS degree &
ICC not shown
Non-Creamy layer certificate

53 |216 |325 |5100709 %mm LAUTHA | g | oBC on/after 1/4/2023 but prior to
9/5/2023.

1) Original 10th Certi., MBBS
GOPAL Degree & ICC Certi. not
54 218 328 0301765 | VIDAYAKUMAR ST ST submitted. 2) In ST Certi.
KOULAGI father's name is different with
10th Certi.
SC cert dated 17/09/2022 not

55 220 330 2400257 | APARNACV SC SC in prescribed format (Ordinarily
residing para is missing)

OBC cert in prescribed format

56 221 331 0301096 | NIVEDITHA M A OBC | OBC issued between 01/04/2023 to
09/05/2023 not shown
1) Candidate's father name in
EWS Certificate is not as per

SONI POOJA .
57 222 332 0500100 RAJENDRAKUMAR EWS | EWS DAF. 2). ICC Certificate not

submitted. 3). Original MBBS
Degree not submitted.




58

224

337

0803067

RAKESH
TANDI

KUMAR

OBC

OBC

1. Org. 10th certificate 2. Org.
MBBS Degree 3. Org. Part II
Marksheet 4. Org. ICC
Certificate 5. affidavit for name
difference of candidate's father

59

225

338

0601079

ANANNYA BISWAS

SC

SC

As in SC certificate issuing
authority name is not found

60

226

339

1101525

POORVA VERMA

SC

SC

Original MBBS Degree and ICC
not submitted.

61

228

344

0800666

SANJU

SC

SC

Original Matriculation, MBBS
degree, ICC and SC cert with
migration clause to be seen.

62

229

345

0301353

MURALI KRISHNA S
B

SC

SC

SC Certificate Dated
13/06/2013 is not in English or
Hindi language

63

232

348

0900184

TUMAN KASHYAP

SC

SC

1) Original MBBS Degree not
submitted. 2) The candidate's
father name variation in SC
Caste Certi. & cutting of issuing
date. Attestation of Competent
Authority is required.

64

239

356

2403835

ARYA L

OBC

OBC

Org. Xth certificate,
degree and ICC to be seen.

MBBS

65

241

362

0801462

MAYANK

SC

SC

SC Certificate dated 07.07.2011
does not have the correct name
of Caste as per the Central List
and round office seal is missing.
Original MBBS Degree and ICC
not submitted.

66

244

367

1102151

SANJU

OBC

OBC

ORIGINAL MBBS DEGREE AND
ICC CERTIFICATE NOT
SUBMITTED.

67

249

374

4000006

ANANDHA RUBINI S

SC

SC

Variation in candidate's father
name in SC Certi. with
DAF /Aadhar card.

68

254

379

0802748

ASHISH KUMAR

OBC

OBC

Orig MBBS Degree & ICC
Certificate not submitted and
OBC Certificate is not order due
to later date

69

255

381

3900177

VIKASH
RAIGER

KUMAR

SC

SC

Org. MBBS degree & ICC to be
seen. Variation in father's name
in SC certificate dt. 14/07/17 in
r/o 10th certificate DAF may be
obtained

70

258

385

0501016

LONDHE SHUBHAM
VASANTRAO

SC

SC

Father's name in SC cert dated
12/08/2011 is not as per DAF

71

261

388

0200536

SUNIDHI SINGH

SC

SC

1) Original MBBS Degree not
submitted. 2) The candidate's
father name in MBBS Degree,
ICC Certi, Caste Certi. alongwith
DAF is not as per recorded in
10th Certi.

72

263

392

0800736

PARINITA A S

SC

SC

1. SC Cert. not written in
English or Hindi language
translation required. 2. Original
ICC not produced.

73

264

393

1500326

PRIYANKA RANI

SC

SC

Original MBBS Degree to be
seen.




74

266

397

2403160

GAYATHRI K P

SC

SC

In SC Certi. dt 14/01/2022 is
not in P/F. In SC Certi. variation
in father's name with DAF/SSL
Certi.

75

267

400

1201091

KEERTHIVAASAN I

SC

SC

Caste certificate dated
14/05/2002 is written in
Regional language.

76

270

422

1001620

GANGITE SANDHYA

SC

SC

1. Original Xth cert and MBBS
degree, ICC and SC cert to be
seen. 2. Father's name varition
in DAF and SC cert.

77

272

426

2601307

ANAND KUMAR

SC

SC

Org. MBBS Degree & ICC to be
seem.

78

273

427

1300578

KHANDARE
ASHOKRAO

SAGAR

SC

SC

Caste name in SC Certificate
dated 09.05.2002 is not as per
the Central List. Caste
Certificate with Correct name of
Candidate as per Xth Certificate
and correct name of Father as
per PAN Card to be seen.

79

275

434

2400819

GOPIKA K BHASKAR

SC

SC

SC cert dated 21/10/2022 does
not have ordinarily residing par
mentioned.

80

278

546

1700147

PHOOL KUMARI

ST

ST

SC certificate dt. 10/06/12 not
found in index as name of Caste
is not as per ST Central list.
Same is not in prescribed format
also

81

284

589

1501327

AZAD MEENA

ST

ST

ORG 10th cert ICC & M. S.
Degree not shown

82

286

597

2601756

RAHUL KUMAR

ST

ST

1. ORG MBBS degree & ICC not
shown. 2. SC cert dated
14/06/2015 does not have the
stamp of issuing authority

83

289

606

1100804

RAVINDER MEENA

ST

ST

Original MBBS degree and ICC
to be seen.

84

291

635

3501694

JASHANJOT SINGH

UR

UR

ORG MBBS degree & ICC not
shown

85

292

636

1203578

KRISHNAKUMAR M

OBC

OBC

mbbs degree and icc not shown.
Name and father's name in obc
cert. dated 29/04/2023 is not
as per 10th cert and DAF
respectively.

86

294

639

2602424

ANKIT YADAV

UR

UR

mbbs degree and icc not shown,
Name in disability cert. dated
13/06/2016 is not as per 10th
cert.

87

297

643

3600188

WASEEM KHAN

UR

UR

1. Original 10th Cert. to be seen.
2. Original MBBS Degree & ICC
to be seen.

88

298

645

1203584

KEVIN JOHN

UR

UR

Original MBBS Degree and ICC
to be seen.

89

300

648

0809742

AMIT ANAND

UR

UR

Org. MBBS degree, ICC &
disability certficate not
submitted




